
Polycom Video Conferencing Equipment 

Solicitation Number: 5400005857 

Contract Period: 

6/25/2013 – 6/24/2018 

Contract Terms & Conditions 

Page last Updated: 1/29/2016

ITMO Procurement Manager 

Michael Dalton
(803) 737-4994

mdalton@mmo.sc.gov

Contract Pricing for All Vendors Below 

VENDORS:

Advanced Video Group, Inc 
BT Conferencing Video, Inc 
Clark Powell Associates, Inc

Carousel Industries
One Vision Solutions 
SKC Communications 

Unified AV Systems 

Advanced Video Group, Inc.

Contract Number: 4400006830
4046 Fernandina Road (Suite G)

Columbia, SC 29212 

Sales Contact: 
Adam Dox 

Inside Sales Rep. 
Phone: 803-451-4031 Fax: 1-855-884-7647 

adam@avgroup-sc.com
Technical Support: 

Bruce Sinclair 
Phone: 803-451-4031 Fax: 1-855-884-7647 

EEemail: bruce@avgroup-sc.com

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
When using this contract, 

DO NOT SIGN ANY ADDITIONAL AGREEMENTS

BT Conferencing Video Inc. 
Contract Number: 4400007082 

1644 Petticoat Lane 
Lilburn, GA 30047 

Contact:
Joy Altman

Phone:803-431-9619    
email:Joy.altman@bt.com

Clark Powell 
Contract Number: 4400006831
342 Riverchase Way (Suite A)

Lexington, SC 29072 
Contact:

Joanne Nall 
Phone: 828-682-1172
Phone: 828-6921172 
Fax:  828-697-6176

email: joanne@clark-powell.com

One Vision Solutions 
Contract Number: 4400009657

909 Lake Carolyn Pkwy Suite 1800 
Irving, TX  75039

Contact:
Dan McDaid 

Phone: 972-714-0541 
email: dmcdaid@onevisionsolutions.com

SKC Communications  
Contract Number: 4400006833 

274 Museum Road
Rock Hill, SC 29732

Contact:
Billy Shugart 

Phone: 800-882-7779 ext 3500 
Fax: 877-696-0985

email: billy.shugart@skccom.com 

Unified AV Systems 
Contract Number: 4400008247 

1029 Thousand Oaks Blvd 
Greenville, SC  29607 

Contact:
John Toohey 

Phone:  864-297-8533 Fax: 864-676-1976 
email: jtoohey@unifiedav.com

Carousel Industries
Contract Number: 4400012249

659 South County Trail
Exeter, Rhode Island 02822

Contact:
Carolyn Martin

Phone: 678-892-3720

http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCSolicitationWeb/solicitationAttachment.do?solicitnumber=5400005857
mailto:Mdalton@mmo.sc.gov
http://procurement.sc.gov/files/webfiles/Polycom_Teleconferencing_Pricing.xlsx









